Promodis ({d

Abaisseur tension PV12S 24/12V
12/18A

Référence : P2A20426025

Longueur (mm)
Modele

Largeur (mm)
Hauteur (mm)
Tension (V)
Ampérage (A)
Types de produits

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

P 24Vdc - 12Vdc

(3 PowerVerter Converter
Convertisseur

c € Wandler

126 mm

PV12S

87 mm

50 mm

12/24 V

12/18 A

CONVERTISSEUR DE TENSION

1
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